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Attorneys for Rocky Mountain Power 
 
 

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH 
 

 
In the Matter of the Application of PacifiCorp 
for an Investigation of Inter-Jurisdictional 
Issues  

 
DOCKET NO. 02-035-04 

 
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE OF 
ATTORNEY LICENSED IN A  

FOREIGN STATE 
 

Rocky Mountain Power, a division of PacifiCorp (“Rocky Mountain Power” or 

“Company”), pursuant to Utah Admin. Code R746-100-6(B), hereby submits this Notice of 

Appearance of Attorney Licensed in a Foreign State. 

Mark Moench and Daniel Solander are Rocky Mountain Power’s attorneys of record in 

this matter and are licensed to practice law in Utah.  They will be joined in representation of 

Rocky Mountain Power by Paul J. Hickey of Hickey & Evans, LLP.    

Mr. Hickey is admitted to practice and is an attorney in good standing in Wyoming.  Mr. 

Hickey has never been suspended, disbarred or resigned as a result of a disciplinary charge, 

investigation, or proceeding from the practice of law in any jurisdiction, nor are any such 

disciplinary proceedings pending. 

Rocky Mountain Power respectfully requests the addition of Hickey & Evans, LLP to the 
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service list in this matter as follows:  

 
  Paul J. Hickey 
  Hickey & Evans, LLP 
  1800 Carey Avenue, Suite 700 
  P.O. Box 467 
  Cheyenne, WY 82003-0467 
  (307) 634-1525 
  phickey@hickeyevans.com  

 
WHEREFORE, the undersigned provide notice that Paul J. Hickey, an attorney licensed 

in a foreign state, will appear for Rocky Mountain Power in the above-captioned proceeding. 

 

       
DATED this ___ day of October, 2011. 

Respectfully submitted, 

      ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER 

 

        
 _______________________________ 

Daniel Solander, #11467 
201 South Main Street, Suite 2300 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 
Telephone No. (801) 220-4014 
Facsimile No. (801) 220-3299 
Email: daniel.solander@pacificorp.com 

 
Attorney for Rocky Mountain Power 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on this ___ day of October, 2011, I caused to be mailed, postage prepaid, or 
electronically mailed, a true and correct copy of the foregoing NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 
OF ATTORNEYS LICENSED IN A FOREIGN STATE in Docket No. 02-035-04 to the 
following: 
 
Michael Ginsberg  
Patricia Schmid    
Assistant Attorney General    
500 Heber M. Wells Building    
160 East 300 South     
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 
mginsberg@utah.gov  
pschmid@utah.gov 
 

Cheryl Murray  
Michele Beck  
Dan Gimble 
Utah Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
cmurray@utah.gov 
mbeck@utah.gov 
dgimble@utah.gov  
 

William Powell  
Philip Powlick  
Division of Public Utilities 
Heber M. Wells Building 
160 East 300 South, 4th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
wpowell@utah.gov 
philippowlick@utah.gov 
 

Paul Proctor    
Assistant Attorney General    
500 Heber M. Wells Building    
160 East 300 South     
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111  
pproctor@utah.gov  
 
 

Gary Dodge 
Hatch James & Dodge 
10 West Broadway, Suite 400 
Salt Lake City UT 84101 
gdodge@hjdlaw.com  
 

Kevin Higgins 
Neal Townsend 
Energy Strategies 
39 Market Street, Suite 200 
Salt Lake City, UT 84101 
khiggins@energystrat.com  
ntownsend@energystrat.com  
 

Peter J. Mattheis 
Eric J. Lacey 
Brickfield, Burchette, Ritts & Stone, P.C. 
1025 Thomas Jefferson Street, N.W. 
800 West Tower 
Washington, D.C.  20007 
pjm@bbrslaw.com  
elacey@bbrslaw.com  
 

Gerald H. Kinghorn  
Jeremy R. Cook 
Parsons Kinghorn Harris, P.C. 
111 East Broadway, 11th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
ghk@pkhlawyers.com 
jrc@pkhlawyers.com 

Betsy Wolf 
Salt Lake Community Action Program  
764 South 200 West 

Michael Siler 
AARP       
6975 Union Park Center, #320   
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Salt Lake City, Utah 84101 
bwolf@slcap.org 
 

Midvale, Utah 84047  

 Jeff Fox 
Crossroads Urban Center   
149 Windsor Street    
Salt Lake City, UT 84102 
 

 

 
 
 
___________________________________ 
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